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Code No.
Name Of Assessee

PAN
Office Address

Status

Ward No
D.O.L.

Phone No.
Email Address
Name Of Bank

: 817
: Summit Builders

: AAYFS2757C
: 5-4-187/3 And 4,, Soham Mansion, M.g. Road, Secunderabad,

Telangana-500003

. FIRM Assessment Year : 2017 - 2018
. ITO,W-10(4),HYD Financial Year : 2016 - 2017
: 01/04/2004

. 0- Mobile No. 1 9502277299

. purchase@modiproperties.com
. Hdfc Bank Ltd

Micr Code : 500240003

Ifs Code : Hdfc0000042

Address : Hyderabad - Secunderabad

Account No. : 00422000017115

Return . Original (Filing Date : 17/05/2017 & No. : 775732391170517)

COMPUTATION OF TOTAL INCOME

O

Profits And Gains From Business And Profession 0
ummit Builders
Profit Before Tax As Per Profit And Loss Account -19630
Add : Interest On Tds 90
-19540
Current Year Losses Carried Forward
Business Loss Of Rs. 19540
Gross Total Income Nil
Total Income Nil
COMPUTATION OF TAX ON TOTAL INCOME
Tax On Rs. Nil Nil
Tax Payable Nil
SOHAM MODI
( PARTNER)
LOSSES TABLE
AY. HEAD LOSSES
BROUGHT SET-OFF CARRIED
FORWARD FORWARD
2016-17 |Ordinary Business 17617 - 17617
2017-18 |Ordinary Business - - 19540




LIABILITI-S
PARITNLRS CAPITAL

I OANS, DI POSIHTS & ADA

SUMMIT BUILDRS
5-4-187/3 & 4, 2ND FLLOOR,
SOHAM MANSION, M.G. ROAD,
SI-=CUNDERABAD - 600 003.

ASSL.SSMENT YEAR 1 2017-2018

BALANCE SHLLT AS AT 31-03-2017.

 SCHFDULI'S AMOUNTRS.  ASSETS SCHEDULES  AMOUNT RS.
A 175,897.75 CASH ON HAND - 298,629.41

3 277,666.58 CASH AT BANK c 11,934.92
DEPOSITS & ADVANCES D 143,000 00
453,564.33  453,564.33 |

[For SUMMIT

ILDLRS,




SUMMIT BUIl DRS
5.4-187/3 & 4, 2N1) FLOOR,
SOHAM MANSION, M.G. ROAD,
SECUNDERABAD - 500 003.

ASSESSMENT YEAR :: 2017-2018

I o Consuitancy 15000.00 To Share of Loss Tr. To Partners:
1o Interest on TDS _ . 9000 1-4-16t031-12-2016
‘To Legal Expenscs 3040.00 1. MPPL (1%}) 131.76
To Miscellaneous Expenses 500.00 2. Syed Mahomood Kamrai 4,348.18
To Appeal I ees 1000.00 3. Syed Mehdi (33%) 4,348.18
4. Syed Furquan Mehdi (33_ 4,348.18 13,176.30

To Share of Loss Tr. To Partners:
1-1-17 to 31-3-17
MPPL (50%) 3,226 85
) Soham Modi (50%) 3,226.85 6,453.70
19,630.00 - 13,176.30

ILDERS




o Amount paid during the year
o Share of Loss during thec year
lo Balance c/fd (31 3 1/)

o Share of | oss
To Amount paid during the

10 Balance b/fd (1-4-16)
lo Share of | oss
I o Balance c/fd (31-3 2017)

lo Share of | oss
o Balance cf/fd. (31-3 2017)

lo Share of | 0ss

SUMMIT BUILDRS
5-4-187/3 & 4, 2ND FI.LOOR,
SOIAM MANSION, M.G. ROAD,
SCCUNDERABAD - 500 003.
ASSLSSMLINT YFAR :: 2017-2018
PARTNERS CAPITAL ACCOUNTS

MOD! PROPERTIES & INVESTMENTS PVT. LTD.

45,000.00 By Amount Received during the year
3,358.61 By balance b/fd. (01-04-2016)
179,124.60

22748321

Syed Mahamood Kamram Mehdi - Retiring Partner

4,348.18 By Balance b/fd. (1-4-16)
154,051.21

1568,399.39

Syed Mehdi- Retiring Partner

22,860.75 Amount received during the year
4,348.18

57,616.07

84,825.00

Syed Furgan Mehdi - Retiring Parnter

4,348.18 By Balance b/fd. (1-4-16)
3,958.07

8,306.25_

Soham Modi - Incoming Partner

3,226.85 By Balance c/fd. (31-3-17)

3,226.85

16,500.00
210,983.21

227,483.21 |

158,399.39

158,399.39 |

84,825.00

84,825.00

8,306.25

8.306.25 |

3,226.85

3,226.85 |

dr SUMMIT BUI Q RS

PARTNER

N/ 7~

|



SUMMIT BUILDERS

SCHEDULES FORMING PART OF ACCOUNTS AS AT 31-03-2017

A.Y.2017-2018

SCHEDULE-A
PARTNERS CAPITAL.:

Modi Properties & Investments Pvt. Ltd.

Soham Modi

SCHEDULE-B
DEPOSITS & ADVANCES:
Deposits

Vijayalaxmi Communication
Advance

Maintenance Security Deposit

SCHEDULE-C
CASH AT BANK:
HDFC Bank

SCHEDULE-D
LOANS & ADVANCES:
Advances Suppliers
Others

Income Tax (Assessment Year 2005-2006)

For SUMMIT BUILDERS,
k)u

PARTNER.

177,666.58

179,124.60
(3,226.85)

175,897.75

100,000.00

177,666.58

277,666.58

11,934.92

11,934.92

143,000.00

143,000.00

/



